OIME 4000hp Rig Detailed Inventory

Asset #

09-201

10-201

11-201

12-201

13-201

14-201

(1-46)

15-47

19.1-134

19.1-220

19.1-356

19.1-391

19.1-437

19.1-459

19.1-467

19.1-468

19.1-469

19.1-470

19-100

19-108

19-147

Quantity

1

Description

CHOKE MANIFOLD

CROWN:(8) 72" SHEAVES 1 3/4" LINE

FASTLINE: (1) 80" SHEAVE

DEGASSER: SWACO

DESANDER: 2-12" CONES

DESILTER: 10-4" CONES

DOGHOUSE

ACCUMULATOR STEWART T20160-3S 10

STATION 750 GALLONS
DRAW WORKS OIME E-4000
BLOWER MOTOR AMERIMEX

ELIMINATOR 3600RPM

BLOWER MOTOR AMERIMEX
ELIMINATOR 3600RPM

BLOWER MOTOR AMERIMEX

ELIM 3600R
BLOWER M MMERIMEX 3600RPM

BLOWER MOTOR AMERIMEX
ELIMINATOR 3600RPM

“Your First Choice for Rigs & Equipment’

BLOWER MOTOR ELIMINATOR
3600RPM

BLOWER MOTOR 3600 RPM GULF
ELECTRIC

BLOWER MOTOR 3600 RPM GULF
ELECTRIC

BLOWER MOTOR 3600RPM
MARATHON

BLOWER MOTOR 3600RPM
MARATHON

TRACTION MOTOR GE 752 SERIES A

TRACTION MOTOR GE 752 SERIES A

TRACTION MOTOR GE 752 SERIES B

Manufacturer Model Serial #
UNIT
CROWN PARCO N/A
NATIONAL VACCUM N/A
DERRICK N/A N/A
DERRICK N/A N/A
UNIT N/A N/A
STEWART T20160-3S 1193-01
OIME E-4000 201
ERIMEX ELIMINATO Al34
R 3600RPM
TAMERIMEX ELIMINATO A220
R 3600RPM
AMERIMEX 3600RPM A356
N/A
ELIMINATO
AMERIMEX B3600RPM Al
AMERIMEX 3600RPM N/A
GLUF ELEC
GE N/A
3600RPM /
GLUF ELEC
GE N/A
3600RPM /
MARATHON 3600RPM N/A
MARATHON 3600RPM N/A
GE SERIES 7503034
GE SERIES 9950003
GE SERIES B

Position

CHOKE MANIFOLD

CROWN

DEGASSER

DESANDER

DESILTER

DOGHOUSE

KOOMEY UNIT

DRAW-WORKS

SPARE BLOWER

PUMP #2 B BLOWER

PUMP #1 A BLOWER

PUMP #1 B BLOWER

PUMP #3 B BLOWER

PUMP #3 A BLOWER

BLOWER A (D.S)

BLOWER B (D.S)

BLOWERA (0.D.S)

BLOWER B ( 0.D.S)

ROTARY TABLE

A MOTOR PUMP #1

753740 DRWK O.D.S B MOTOR




19-213

19-277

19-314

19-352

19-422

19-75

19-95

19-96

19-99

2-1060

2-485

2-486

21-201

2-1237

22-1483

22-237

22-238

22-239

22-240

22-868

24-105

24-106

24-107

1

1

1

1

1

TRACTION MOTOR GE 752 B

GE

752

SERIES

SERIES
TOPDRIVE

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES A

SERIES B

SERIES A

50DG

50-DG

50-DG

1000T

D185

D-3512HD

D-3516

D-3516

D-3516

D-3516

6063-TK35

1500KW

1500KW

TRACTION MOTOR GE 752 SERIES B GE
TRACTION MOTOR GE 752 SERIES B GE
TRACTION MOTOR GE 752 SERIES A -
TOPDRIVE
TRACTION MOTOR GE 752 SERIES A GE
TRACTION MOTOR GE 752 SERIES A GE
TRACTION MOTOR SERIES A 0.D.S. 752 GE
TRACTION MOTOR GE SERIES B D.S. 752 GE
TRACTION MOTOR GE 752 SERIES B GE
AIR COMPRESSOR SULLIVAN PALATE SULLIVAN
50DG ALATEK
AIR COMPRESSOR SULLIVAN PALA LLIVAN
50 DG PALATEK
AIR COMPRESSOR SULLIVAN PALATEK ~ SULLIVAN
DG PALATEK
AIR COMPRESSORSULLIVAN PALATEK  WSULLIVAN
D185 PALATEK
“Your First Choice for Rigs & Equipment™
ENGINE CAT D-3512CHD CE24907 CAT
ENGINE CAT D-3516 CAT
ENGINE CAT D-3516 CAT
ENGINE CAT D-3516 CAT
ENGINE CAT D-3516 CAT
ENGINE DETROIT 60 SERIES DETROIT
GENERATOR KATO 1500 KW KATO
GENERATOR KATO 1500 KW KATO
GENERATOR KATO 1500 KW KATO

1500KW

7535739 A MOTOR PUMP #3
1-81-613 B MOTOR PUMP #2
93946-4 B MOTOR PUMP #3
EES80200

05 TOP DRIVE

7705 A MOTOR PUMP #2

7535721 DRWKS D.S A MOTOR

7537264 DRAW A 0.D.S
7537264 DRAW B MTR D.S
7500584 B MOTOR PUMP #1
07A068 # 1 COMPRESSOR
5.00E+11  #2 COMPRESSOR
05F006 # 3 COMPRESSOR
N/A ELEVATORS
100447 COLD START

LLFO0398 PUMP #4 IND.DRIVE

73200701 GEN ENGINE # 4
73200706 GEN ENGINE # 3
73200703 GEN ENGINE # 1
73700705 GEN ENGINE #2
06R09061
12 STAND BY GEN SET

83662-3 #1 GENERATOR
83662-1 #2 GENERATOR
83662-4 #4 GENERATOR




24-108

24-742

27-37

27-58

28-38

33-201

36-201

37-201

37T-17

38-163

38-197

38-67

38-98

38R-1040

40-201

41-08

44-101

45-201

46-201

47-201FS

47-201S

GENERATOR KATO 1500 KW KATO
GENERATOR KOHLER 350 DSEC KOHLER
INGERSOLL
AIR HOIST INGERSOLL RAND K5UL RAND
AIR HOIST INGERSOLL RAND K6UL INGERSOLL
RAND
HOOK BJ 1000 TON BJ

MAST: 154' PARCO 2,000,000# 16 LINES PARCO

MUD HOUSE 40'X8'X10"' UNIT

MUD PITS:SHALE:(1)40'X10'X8' &
(1)SHAKER SKID 39'X8'
SAND:(2)40'X10'X8'
SUCTION:52'X10'X8'"; 2,400BBL ELECTRIC
PIT STIRRERS, PREMIX PIT:200BBL, M PARCO
MIXING PUMP:3 MISSION MAGNU
5"X6" 100HP CENTRIFUGAL, PRIM
MOVERS:2 MISSION MAGNUM 5"X6".
100HP CENTRIFUGAL

TR K 10088 PARCO
MUD m EMSCO
MUD PUMP EMSCO F-1600 EMSCO

1500KW

350 DSEC

K5UL

KeuL

1000 TON

2,000,000#

N/A

N/A

N/A

F-1600

F-1600

“Your First Choice for Hrgzsccﬁcoﬁ'qu ipiren i(‘) ™

MUD PUMP EMSCO F-1300

MUD PUMP EMSCO F-1600 EMSCO
IVIUU FUIVIF ONIU CINGIINE ££-1402 VW11
TORQUE CONVERTER 91-130 UNIT
PIPE RACKS UNIT
PIPE SPINNER OWI 35C-7 owl
ROTARY TABLE IDECO 49 1/2 IDECO
SCR HOUSE ROSS HILL 601 ROSS HILL
SEPERATOR UNIT
FLOW DIVIDER SKID DERRICK
FLOW DIVIDER SKID DERRICK

F-130

F-1600

PUMP SKID

35C-7

49.5A

6 STATION

6 STATION

83662-2

2096403

RFG83281

11700

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

278

N/A

N/A

1212

N/A

N/A

N/A

51

0601-
2680-01

N/A

N/A

N/A

#3 GENERATOR

STAND BY GEN SET

D.S

0.D.S

HOOK

MAST

MUD HOUSE

MUD PITS

TRIP TANK

MUD PUMP #3

MUD PUMP #2

MUD PUMP #4

MUD PUMP #1

IND. MUD PUMP SKID

PIPE RACKS

SPARE SPINNER

ROTARY TABLE

SCR HOUSE

SEPERATOR

FLOW DIV. SKID

FLOW DIV. SKID




47-415

47-416

47-417

47-420

47-421

47-422

49-201

51-201

52-201

5-40'

54-05

54-124

6-103

6-104

6-560

6-561

66-47

66-90

68-93

68-94

70-2237

70-2238

SHALE SHAKER DERRICK FLC-514 DERRICK
SHALE SHAKER DERRICK FLC-514 DERRICK
SHALE SHAKER DERRICK FLC-514 DERRICK
SHALE SHAKER DERRICK FLC-514 DERRICK
SHALE SHAKER DERRICK FLC-514 DERRICK
SHALE SHAKER DERRICK FLC-514 DERRICK
SUDDINULIURE. 4U FARLU RAIDCU
FLOOR 2,000,000# CASING CAPACITY PARCO
WATER TANK 4-500BBL UNIT
TONGS NOV
BLOCK IDECOSL?E:\??;J-BJZ (8) 72 IDECO
TOP DRIVE NATIONAL PS2 650-750 ATIONAL
ROTATING MOUSE HOLE ACCESS CCESS

TOOLS PHANTOM MOUSE

SHAFFER

SHAFFER

BOP CAMERON DOUBLE 13 5/8" 15M Fs
“Yor Birst Choice for BAMOMquipmemt™

BOP CAMERON SINGLE13 5/8" 15M

TYPE U CAMERON
AUXILIARY BRAKE ELMAGO 7838 ELMAGO
AUXILIARY BRAKE ELMAGO 7838 ELMAGO
CATHEAD FOSTER 37AH FOSTER
CATHEAD FOSTER 24AH FOSTER
MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI NOV MISSION
MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI NOV MISSION

FLC-514

FLC-514

FLC-514

FLC-514

FLC-514

FLC-514

2,000,000#

N/A

N/A

TB-1000

PS2

N/A

SPH 13 5/8
10M

S113.5/8
15M
135/8"

135/8"
15M

7838

7838

37 AH

24 AH

F-1600

F-1600

14580-
849
14580-
842
14580-
848
14580-
850
14580-
851
14580-
852

N/A

N/A

N/A

51

N/A

N/A

1308

2387

N/A

N/A
RPA8009
w

RODZ1101
5W

37A1143

182

TM49738
7-1

TM49720
5-1

# 1 SHAKER

# 2 SHAKER

# 3 SHAKER

# 4 SHAKER

#5 SHAKER

# 6 SHAKER

SUBSTRUCTURE

WATER TANK

TONGS

BLOCKS

TOP DRIVE

ROT. MOUSE HOLE

ANNULAR

SINGLE

DOUBLE

SINGLE

0.D.S

D.S

MAKE UP

BREAKOUT

MUD PUMP #3 DIS.

MUD PUMP #3 DIS.




70-2239

70-2240

70-2241

70-2249

70-2250

70-2251

70-2252

70-2253

70-2254

70-2255

70-2256

70-2257

70-2258

70-2259

70-2260

70-2265

70-2266

70-2267

70-2268

70-2269

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MoD UL Erasd0izs00BEinice fornNGiem8s 18y prused™

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

\V MISSION

NOV MISSION

NQV MISSION

OV MISSION

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

MOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

TM49720
5-4

TM49738
6-1

TM49720
6-1

TM49738
8-6

TM49738
8-2

TM49738
8-4

TM49738
7-6

TM49738
7-2

TM49738
7-4

TM49720
7-6

TM49738
8-5

TM49720
7-5

TM49720
5-5

TMA49738
7-5

TM49720
5-6

TM49733
7-4

TM49733
8-3

TM49720
7-3

TM49720
5-3

TM49738
7-3

MUD PUMP #3 DIS.

MUD PUMP #3 SUC.

MUD PUMP #3 SUC.

MUD PUMP #4 SUC.

MUD PUMP #4 SUC.

MUD PUMP #4 SUC.

MUD PUMP #4 DIS.

MUD PUMP #4 DIS.

MUD PUMP #4 DIS.

MUD PUMP #2 SUC.

MUD PUMP #2 SUC.

SPARE MODULE

MUD PUMP #2 DIS.

MUD PUMP #2 DIS.

MUD PUMP #2 DIS.

MUD PUMP #1 SUC.

MUD PUMP #1 SUC.

MUD PUMP #1 SUC.

MUD PUMP #1 DIS.

MUD PUMP #1 DIS.




70-2270

70-2300

70-2301

70-2338

70-2364

71-46

78-371

79-201

8-1044

8-1045

81-201

82-201

82-201B

83-201

86-201

87-1038

88-432

88-433

88-434

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

MODULE F-1600 7500 PSI

WIRELINE MACHINE MATHEY MK2

BRAKE COOLER AQUA VENT DRY
COOLER

CAT WALK

BUNK HOUSE

BUNK HOUSE

GALLONS

DIESEL TRk bhoaalibng e for Rignie Eqguipmyat™

DRILL LINE SPOOL RACK

PARTS HOUSE

RIG MANAGER HOUSE

SCR GEN SKID//WITH 22-239 3516 CAT
WITH 24-105 KATO 1500 GENERATOR

SCR GEN SKID//WITH 22-240 3516 CAT
WITH 24-106 KATO 1500 GENERATOR

SCR GEN SKID//WITH 22-238 3516 CAT
WITH 24-108 KATO 1500 GENERATOR

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

NOV MISSION

MOV MISSION

MATHEY

DRY COOLER

UNIT

TETON

TETON

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

TETON

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

F-1600

MK2

CDX- 400-

900

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

TM49720
5-2

TM49701
2-3

TM49370
9-3

TM49370
9-4

1064091-
1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

MUD PUMP #1 DIS.

MUD PUMP #2 DIS.

MUD PUMP #3 SUC.

MUD PUMP #2 SUC.

SPARE MODULE

WIRE LINE MACHINE

BRAKE COOLER

CATWALK

# 1 CREW HOUSE

# 2 CREW HOUSE

DERRICK STAND

DIESEL TANK

DIESEL TANK

DRILLING SPOOL

PARTS HOUSE

RIG MANAGERS

HOUSE

SCRGEN SKID #1

SCR GEN SKID # 2

SCR GEN SKID # 3




SCR GEN SKID//WITH 22-237 3516 CAT
88-435 ! WITH 24-107 KATO 1500 GENERATOR UNIT N/A

89-201 1 V-DOOR PARCO N/A

91-130 1 TORQUE CONVERTOR OIL WORKS NATIONAL N/A

N/A

N/A

3460

SCR GEN SKID # 4

V-DOOR

PUMP #4 IND.

B

“Your First Choice for Rigs & Equipment™

S
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